

Product No: 943 919-001

HIRSCHMANN 10GBIT SFP MODULE M-XFP-LR/LC 943 919-001

FEATURES

- 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Transceivers
- Data Rate: 10000 Mbit/s
- LC connector type
- \bullet Compatible with 50/125 μm MM fiber up to 300 m
- Compatible with $62.5/125 \mu m$ MM fiber up to 33 m
- Operating Temperature range: 0 to +60 °C
- Part of the Hirschmann M-SFP Series

General Information	
Brand	HIRSCHMANN
Series	M-SFP

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	<u>Download from here</u>